

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.17420 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	08.08.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> Since the writ petition is non-service matter and in view of the urgency pleaded by learned counsel for the petitioner, Registry is directed to post this matter on 09.08.2024 in the Motion List before the appropriate Bench. SRS,J TVN	